DATE 03/07/2007

PRORATED
SHARE OF TA
OBLIGATION

00

00

00

00

123456789

234567890

345678901

456789012

GRAND TOTAL

$1,286.00

$476.00

$1,500.00

$512.00

$3,774.00

LOTTERY
GROSS

DOLLARS NET
INTERCEPTED  PROCEEDS
FA/ADC
$331.25 $331.25
$0.00
$400.00 $400.00
$400.00
$500.00 $500.00
$209.29
$301.25 $301.25
$0.00
$1,532.50 $1,532.50

.29

DATES OF
APPLIED
PAYMENTS

SNAFP/ADCU

060506-070106
$0.00

110101-011802
$0.00

050198-021100
$0.00

101701-102501
$0.00

$0.00

INTERCEPTED
FOR OTHER
DISTRICTS

NET PAID
TO CLIENT

INTERCEPT SUMMARY REPORT FOR 01/01/2007 THROUGH 01/31/2007

TOTAL
PRIZE

PG/ADC

.00
$0.00

.00
$0.00

$0.
$0.00

00

$0.
$0.00

00

$0.00

$0.00

SNAZHR

$331.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$331.25

$331.25

$400.00

$500.00

$301.25

$1,532.

SNA/FNP

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$662.50
00 $0.00
$800.00
00 $0.00
$1,000.00
00 $0.00
$602.50
00 $0.00
50 $3,065.00

00 $0.00

ATTACHMENT 2

PAGE 1
PREV
WIN CAMS
EAF
$0.00
Y
$0.00
$290.71
$301.25
$591.96



