ATTACHMENT 2

DATE	03/07/2007			RY INTERCEP	T SUMMARY REPO	RT FOR	01/01/20	07 THROUGH 01	/31/2007		PAGE	1
DIST		PRORATED SHARE OF TA OBLIGATION	GROSS DOLLARS INTERCEPTED	NET	DATES OF APPLIED PAYMENTS			NET PAID TO CLIENT	TOTAL PRIZE		PREV WIN	CAMS
				FA/ADC	SNAFP/ADCU	PG/ADC	SNA/	HR SNA/FNP	EAA 	EAF		
00	123456789	\$1,286.00	\$331.25		060506-070106 \$0.00					\$0.00		
00	234567890	\$476.00	\$400.00		110101-011802 \$0.00			\$400.00 00 \$0.00		\$0.00	Y	
00	345678901	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00 \$209.29	050198-021100 \$0.00			\$500.00 00 \$0.00		\$290.71		
00	456789012	\$512.00	\$301.25		101701-102501 \$0.00			\$301.25 00 \$0.00		\$301.25		
GRAI	ND TOTAL	\$3,774.00	\$1,532.50	\$1,532.50			\$0.00	\$1,532.50	\$3,065.00			
				\$609.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$331.	25 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$591.96		